2020 FALL GOLF PROGRAMING SCHEDULE

AT SOUTHERN OREGON GOLF ACADEMY WE HAVE A PROGRAM FOR EVERYONE AND IF WE DON'T HAVE

WHAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR WE WILL BUILD YOU A PROGRAM, JUST ASK US!

AS A BEGINNER IN OUR

PROGRAMMING YOU WILL LEARN THE GAME FROM THE GREEN BACK TO THE TEEING GROUND. FOR
OUR BEGINNER LEVEL CLASSES THEY ARE FUNDAMENTAL BASED AND WILL GIVE YOU A GREAT
FOUNDATION. OUR INTERMEDIATE (Int.) PROGRAMMING IS MORE ADVANCED AND YOU MUST BE AT 100
YARDS IN OUR OPERATION 36 PROGRAM TO PARTICIPATE UNLESS OTHERWISE APPROVED BY A COACH.
OUR ADVANCED (Adv.) PROGRAMS may only be applied for once you have completed all levels of Operation 36
back to the forward tee and show the attributes of a well rounded individual outside of the golf course including
community service hours served.

JUNIOR PROGRAMMING

Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Tuesdays
Wednesdays
Wednesdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Thursdays
Fridays
Saturdays
Saturdays
Saturdays
Saturdays

Saturdays

Speed Training

Operation 36 (Beginner)
Operation 36 (Intermediate)
SOGA ALL STARS (Advanced)
High School Competitive (Int.)
LPGA Girls Golf (Beg/Int.)
High School Competitive (Int.)
Speed Training

Operation 36 (Intermediate)
PGA Sports Camp (Beg/ Int.)
Elite Academy (Advanced)
Morning Mobility

Elite Academy (Advanced)
Junior Fundamentals (Beg.)
LPGA Girls Golf (Beg./ Int.)

Parks and Rec. (Beg.)

ADULT PROGRAMMING

Mondays

Golf 101 (Beg!/ Int.)

All Year

9/8-10/27

9/8-10/27

All Year

All Year

9/9-11/18

All Year

All Year

9/10-10/29

9/10-10/29

All Year

All Year

All Year

All Year

8/29-11/14

All Year

9/14-11/2

8:00-8:30AM

4:00-4:50PM

5:00-5:50PM

4:00-6:00PM

4:30-6:00PM

3:15-4:05PM

4:30-6:00PM

8:00-8:30AM

3:00-3:50PM

3:00-3:50PM

3:00-6:00PM

8:00-8:45AM

8:00-12:00PM

9:00-10:30AM

11:00-11:50AM

11:00-1:00PM

4:00-4:50PM

Centennial

RvCC

RvVCC

RVCC/ Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

RvCC

Centennial

Centennial

RvVCC

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

RvCC



Tuesdays Speed Training

Thursdays Speed Training

Thursdays Golf 101 (Beg./Int.)
Thursdays Golf 102 (Beg./Int.)
Fridays Friday Ladies (Beg./Int.)
Fridays Ladies Links & Drinks
Saturdays Morning Mobility

Saturdays Adult Fundamentals (Beg. Int.)
Saturdays Parks and Rec. (Beg.)

FAMILY PROGRAMMING
Wednesdays Family Golf 101 (Beg./ Int.)

Wednesdays Adult/ JR Fund. (Beg./Int.)

PERFORMANCE PROGRAMMING

Tuesdays Speed Training
Thursdays Speed Training
Saturdays Morning Mobility

OTHER PROGRAMMING

GOLF SCHOOLS

PRIVATE COACHING

CUSTOM CLUB FITTING SERVICES

GOLF PERFORMANCE SERVICES (FITNESS)

All Year

All Year

9/17-11/5

9/3-10/22

6/1-9/25

All Year

All Year

All Year

All Year

8/12-9/30

All Year

All Year

All Year

All Year

GOLF PERFORMANCE SERVICES (MINDSET TRAINING)

8:00-8:30AM

8:00-8:30AM

9:00-9:50AM

4:00-4:50PM

10:00-10:50AM

5:00PM Sept.
4:00PM Oct.

8:00-8:45AM

9:00-10:30AM

11:00-1:00PM

5:00-5:50PM

4:00-4:50PM

8:00-8:30AM

8:00-8:30AM

8:00-8:45AM

Centennial

RvVCC

Centennial

RvCC

RvCC

Quail

Centennial

Centennial

Centennial

Oak Knoll

Oak Knoll

Centennial

RvCC

Centennial



SIMULATOR GOLF PARTIES

SIMULATOR LEAGUES



