2020 FALL GOLF PROGRAMING SCHEDULE

AT SOUTHERN OREGON GOLF ACADEMY WE HAVE A PROGRAM FOR EVERYONE AND IF WE DON'T HAVE WHAT YOU ARE LOOKING FOR WE WILL BUILD YOU A PROGRAM, JUST ASK US! AS A BEGINNER IN OUR PROGRAMMING YOU WILL LEARN THE GAME FROM THE GREEN BACK TO THE TEEING GROUND. FOR OUR BEGINNER LEVEL CLASSES THEY ARE FUNDAMENTAL BASED AND WILL GIVE YOU A GREAT FOUNDATION. OUR INTERMEDIATE (Int.) PROGRAMMING IS MORE ADVANCED AND YOU MUST BE AT 100 YARDS IN OUR OPERATION 36 PROGRAM TO PARTICIPATE UNLESS OTHERWISE APPROVED BY A COACH. OUR ADVANCED (Adv.) PROGRAMS may only be applied for once you have completed all levels of Operation 36 back to the forward tee and show the attributes of a well rounded individual outside of the golf course including community service hours served.

JUNIOR PROGRAMMING

Tuesdays	Speed Training	All Year	8:00-8:30AM	Centennial
Tuesdays	Operation 36 (Beginner)	9/8-10/27	4:00-4:50PM	RVCC
Tuesdays	Operation 36 (Intermediate)	9/8-10/27	5:00-5:50PM	RVCC
Tuesdays	SOGA ALL STARS (Advanced)	All Year	4:00-6:00PM	RVCC/ Centennial
Tuesdays	High School Competitive (Int.)	All Year	4:30-6:00PM	Centennial
Wednesdays	LPGA Girls Golf (Beg/Int.)	9/9-11/18	3:15-4:05PM	Centennial
Wednesdays	High School Competitive (Int.)	All Year	4:30-6:00PM	Centennial
Thursdays	Speed Training	All Year	8:00-8:30AM	RVCC
Thursdays	Operation 36 (Intermediate)	9/10-10/29	3:00-3:50PM	Centennial
Thursdays	PGA Sports Camp (Beg/ Int.)	9/10-10/29	3:00-3:50PM	Centennial
Fridays	Elite Academy (Advanced)	All Year	3:00-6:00PM	RVCC
Saturdays	Morning Mobility	All Year	8:00-8:45AM	Centennial
Saturdays	Elite Academy (Advanced)	All Year	8:00-12:00PM	Centennial
Saturdays	Junior Fundamentals (Beg.)	All Year	9:00-10:30AM	Centennial
Saturdays	LPGA Girls Golf (Beg./ Int.)	8/29-11/14	11:00-11:50AM	Centennial
Saturdays	Parks and Rec. (Beg.)	All Year	11:00-1:00PM	Centennial

ADULT PROGRAMMING

Mondavs	Golf 101	(Bea/Int.)	9/14-11/2	4:00-4:50PM	RVCC

Tuesdays	Speed Training		All Year	8:00-8:30AM	Centennial				
Thursdays	Speed Training		All Year	8:00-8:30AM	RVCC				
Thursdays	Golf 101	(Beg./Int.)	9/17-11/5	9:00-9:50AM	Centennial				
Thursdays	Golf 102	(Beg./Int.)	9/3-10/22	4:00-4:50PM	RVCC				
Fridays	Friday Ladies	(Beg./Int.)	6/1-9/25	10:00-10:50AM	RVCC				
Fridays	Ladies Links & Drinks		All Year	5:00PM Sept. 4:00PM Oct.	Quail				
Saturdays	Morning Mobility		All Year	8:00-8:45AM	Centennial				
Saturdays	Adult Fundamentals (Beg. Int.)		All Year	9:00-10:30AM	Centennial				
Saturdays	Parks and Rec.	(Beg.)	All Year	11:00-1:00PM	Centennial				
FAMILY PROGRAMMING									
Wednesdays	Family Golf 101	(Beg./ Int.)	8/12-9/30	5:00-5:50PM	Oak Knoll				
Wednesdays	Adult/ JR Fund.	(Beg./Int.)	All Year	4:00-4:50PM	Oak Knoll				
PERFORMANCE PROGRAMMING									
Tuesdays	Speed Training		All Year	8:00-8:30AM	Centennial				
Thursdays	Speed Training		All Year	8:00-8:30AM	RVCC				
Saturdays	Morning Mobility		All Year	8:00-8:45AM	Centennial				

OTHER PROGRAMMING

GOLF SCHOOLS

PRIVATE COACHING

CUSTOM CLUB FITTING SERVICES

GOLF PERFORMANCE SERVICES (FITNESS)

GOLF PERFORMANCE SERVICES (MINDSET TRAINING)

SIMULATOR GOLF PARTIES

SIMULATOR LEAGUES